
 

 

 

 

2024 Myrtle Avenue BID Events 

Sidewalk Sales 

Father’s Day Sidewalk Sale ~ June 13-16 

                             Fourth of July Sidewalk Sale ~ July 4-7 

Summer Sidewalk Sale ~ August 1-4 

Labor Day/Back to School Sidewalk Sale ~ Aug. 30 - Sept. 2 

Columbus Day Sidewalk Sale ~ October 11-14 

Fall Sidewalk Sale ~ November 27- Dec. 1 

Small Business Saturday ~ November 30 
 

Street Festivals & Other Events 
 

Glendale Kiwanis Street Festival ~ Sunday, August 4, 12-6 p.m. 

(On Myrtle Av from Forest Av to Fresh Pond Rd) 

 

Fresh Pond Rd Festival ~ Thurs, Sept. 5 – Sunday, Sept. 8 

5:30 p.m. – 11 p.m. 

 

Fall Street Festival ~ Sunday, Sept. 15, 12-6 p.m. 

(On Myrtle Av from Wyckoff Av to Forest Av) 

 
 

Ridgewood Farmstand at Cypress & Myrtle Aves 

Sponsored jointly by Grow NYC, Myrtle Avenue BID & Ridgewood LDC  

Dates & Time Approximate: 

Saturdays, July 6 ~ November 23, 9:00 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 
 

 
Rudy’s Bakery & Café 90th Anniversary Celebration 

Seneca Av bet. Myrtle & Catalpa Aves 

Highlighting Rudy’s & other businesses on the block 

Entertainment & Activities 

Saturday, October 26, Time TBD 

 

 
 



71st Ave Plaza Events* 
(Just off Forest & Myrtle Aves) 

*Please note – All plaza events have no rain dates & may (or may not) be rescheduled.   

There are 2 canopies & 50-75 chairs per event.   
 

 

No Grudges 

Saturday, May 18, 2-3 p.m. 
   

Mariachi Nuevo Amanecer 

Saturday, May 18, 4-7 p.m. 

 

Artesanias Mexicanas 

(Mexican & Traditional Arts & Crafts) 

Saturday, May 18, 4-7 p.m. 

 

Tribute Artist Lamar Peters 

Sunday, May 19, 5-8 p.m.  

 

 Brooklyn Bards 

Sunday, June 2, 3-6 p.m. 

 

Joe Fuoco Music Center 

Sunday, June 9, 12:30-6:00 p.m. 

 

Make Music NY 

Ken Voisin, Traveling Jewburys, Joe Fuoco 

Friday, June 21, 12-8 p.m. 

 

Liz Hogg 

Classical Guitar Performance 

Sunday, June 23, 1-3 p.m. 

 

Tribute Artist Lamar Peters 

& The Great Pretenders Showband 

Sunday, June 30, 3-6 p.m.  

 

Queensboro Dance Festival 

Sunday, July 14, 2-4 p.m. 

 

Tribute Artists Lamar & Gregg Peters 

Sunday, August 4, 3-6 p.m. 

 

Bindlestiff Family Cirkus 

Sunday, August 18, 12-1 p.m. 
 

Day of the Dead  
(Late October - date /time of event TBD) 

 

Small Business Saturday 



NYC Brass Entourage  

Animal/Art Balloons, Giveaways & More! 

November 30, 12-3 p.m. 

 

 
  


